## **ADAPTIVE GOLF BUFFALO**

## **Program Development Sponsor Pledge Form**



Becoming a sponsor demonstrates to the general public that your company's resources are being allocated toward a meaningful, on-going, community program to serve and enhance the lives of individuals of all ages living with physical, cognitive and sensory challenges.

Dear Community Supporter,

The Adaptive Golf Association is the flagship *501(c)3 non-profit* organization paving the way in development of community adaptive golf programs across the country. The AGA operates our Country's longest running "weekly" adaptive golf program, conducting weekly clinics in Sarasota, FL since 1998. A model "community" program serving thousands of individuals the past 25 years to include disabled Veterans, adults and youth dealing with physical, cognitive and sensory challenges to enhance their quality of life. We're proud to help develop Adaptive Golf Buffalo and hope you'll consider supporting us to serve this wonderful community. There are *NO paid salaries at Adaptive Golf Association* nor at local programs so your contributions provide the most impact in direct services and acquiring the needed adaptive golf equipment.

## Your Support Is Needed For:

Costs associated with the Adaptive Golf Coach / Volunteer Training Workshop, May 15: Facility fees; food/beverage, Professional training & education, Printing of presentation materials, adaptive equipment, additional funding marked for a Solorider adaptive golf car which retails for approximately \$15,000. Thank you for your support of a program which you can also volunteer with monthly!

Sincerely,

David Windsor, PGA Director of Programs (941) 650-5750 Adaptivegolf@gmail.com	Adaptive Golf Association Tax Deductible EIN: # 58-2617166 *Donate with Paypal and get an immediate tax receipt by visiting <u>www.adaptivegolf.org</u> / support page	
Yes, we would like to support Adaptive Golf Buffalo with a:		
Ace Sponsorship \$5,000	Eagle Sponsorship \$2,500	Birdie Sponsorship \$1,000
Gold Sponsor \$500	Silver Sponsor \$250 \$	Other Contribution
Check enclosed! Please make payable to: Adaptive Golf Association memo: Buffalo Detach / mail this portion with a check to: Debbie Forrestel 19 Danita Dr., Akron, NY 14001		
Company Name	Contact Name	
Address	City	St Zip
Phone	Email	
URL	Instagram @	
Facebook	Other	